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Questions

It isspoken in Lasbela distric of Baluchistan.

Which province Shah Abdul Latif Bhitai belongs to.

Which provice Waris Shah belong to.

The most standardized account of Kashmiri language is.

Exam of class 9 to class 12 are held under thesupervision of.

According to world Atlas, 2018 the fourth largest tourist destination.

Which province Gul Khan Naseer Belongs to.

Part of teh populatio of Pakistan lives in the province of Punjab.

Famous poet of Pashto is.

According to 1961 census the total populatin of Pakisan was.

According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.

Pakistan's over populatin is living below the poverty line.

Serve as teh judge of Supreme Court.

The tourism sector contributes an average of annual events to the coutnry's economy.

When was the first census conducted in subcontinent.
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Answers Choice

Lasi
Lari
Vicholi
Laari

Punjab
Sindh

KPK
Baluchistan

KPK

Sindh
Punjab
Baluchistan

Gami

Hindi
Gandoro
Musalmanki

PEC
PEF
BISE
PPSC

Italy
America
China
Turkey

Punjab
Sindh
KPK
Balucistan
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52%
53%
54%
55%

Hazrat Khawaja Ghulam Farid
Ghulam Ahmad Mahjoor
Khushaal khan Khattak

Baba Bulhe shah

42.7 milloin
42.8 million
42.9 million
42.10 million

. 131 miillion
. 132 miillion
. 133 million
134 million

36%
38%
40%
41%

. Peter Christe

Dr. Routh Pfau

. William D Harvey

Badi uz Zaman kakaous
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5%

10%
15%
20%

1851
1861
1871
1881
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Pakistan is a country.

The Islamic events is celebrated on 12 Rabi ul Awa.

Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.

Before the arrival of Muslims in the subcontinent, it was written in Pashto script.

Who wrote Qissa Mirza Sahiba..
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Highly Literated
Sparsly Populated

Average Populated
Meraj un Nabi

Eid ul fitr
Shab e Barat

Social Division
Legal Division
Political division
Naagri

Arabic
Khatkoofi

Waris shah
Hashim shah

. Fazal shah



