

Pakistan and World Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	It isspoken in Lasbela distric of Baluchistan.	A. Lasi B. Lari C. Vicholi D. Laari
2	Which province Shah Abdul Latif Bhitai belongs to.	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. KPK D. Baluchistan
3	Which provice Waris Shah belong to.	A. KPK B. Sindh C. Punjab D. Baluchistan
4	The most standardized account of Kashmiri language is.	A. Gami B. Hindi C. Gandoro D. Musalmanki
5	Exam of class 9 to class 12 are held under thesupervision of.	A. PEC B. PEF C. BISE D. PPSC
6	According to world Atlas, 2018 the fourth largest tourist destination.	A. Italy B. America C. China D. Turkey
7	Which province Gul Khan Naseer Belongs to.	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. KPK D. Balucistan
8	Part of teh populatio of Pakistan lives in the province of Punjab.	A. 52% B. 53% C. 54% D. 55%
9	Famous poet of Pashto is.	A. Hazrat Khawaja Ghulam Farid B. Ghulam Ahmad Mahjoor C. Khushaal khan Khattak D. Baba Bulhe shah
10	According to 1961 census the total populatin of Pakisan was.	A. 42.7 milloin B. 42.8 million C. 42.9 million D. 42.10 million
11	According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.	A. 131 million B. 132 million C. 133 million D. 134 million
12	Pakistan's over populatin is living below the poverty line.	A. 36% B. 38% C. 40% D. 41%
13	Serve as teh judge of Supreme Court.	A. Peter Christe B. Dr. Routh Pfau C. William D Harvey D. Badi uz Zaman kakaous
14	The tourism sector contributes an average of annual events to the coutnry's economy.	A. 5% B. 10% C. 15% D. 20%
15	When was the first census conducted in subcontinent.	A. 1851 B. 1861 C. 1871 D. 1881

16	Pakistan is a country.	A. Highly Literated B. Sparsly Populated C. Densely Populated D. Average Populated
17	The Islamic events is celebrated on 12 Rabi ul Awa.	A. Meraj un Nabi B. Jashn -e-mila -un -Nabi C. Eid ul fitr D. Shab e Barat
18	Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.	A. Social DivisionB. Legal DivisionC. Political divisionD. Gender -wise distribution
19	Before the arrival of Muslims in the subcontinent, it was written in Pashto script.	A. Naagri B. Kharushi C. Arabic D. Khatkoofi
20	Who wrote Qissa Mirza Sahiba	A. Waris shah B. Hashim shah C. Hafiz Barkhurdar D. Fazal shah